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Headcount by Gender

Program

Dental Hygiene (BS)
Dentistry (MS)

Dentistry (PhD)
Dentistry (DDS)
Dentistry Post Graduate

Total Male M;:e Female Fezzale
37 2 5.4% 35 94.6%

1 0 0 1 100%

17 9 52.9% 8 471%
526 248 47.1% 278 52.9%
61 25 41.0% 36 59.0%
642 284 44.2% 358 55.8%

Headcount by Student Type

Program Total

Dental Hygiene (BS) 37
Dentistry (MS) 1
Dentistry (PhD) 17
Dentistry (DDS) 526
Dentistry Post Graduate 61

642

New
Students
19
0
6
130
27
182

New Continuing Continuing

% Students %
51.4% 18 48.6%
0 1 100%
35.3% 11 64.7%
24.7% 396 75.3%
44.3% 34 55.7%
28.3% 460 71.7%

Headcount by Attendance Status

Program Total Full-Time
Dental Hygiene (BS) 37 32
Dentistry (MS) 1 1
Dentistry (PhD) 17 15
Dentistry (DDS) 526 524

FuII;;tl)'lme Part-Time Part;/':'lme
86.5% 5 13.5%
100% 0 0
88.2% 2 11.8%
99.6% 2 0.4%

Dentistry



Headcount by Attendance Status

Program T

Dentistry Post Graduate

otal Full-Time Full;(l)'lme
61 60 98.4%
642 632 98.4%

Part-Time
]

10

Part-Time

%
1.
1.

6%
6%

Headcount by Residency Status

Program Total Resident Res;/zient Non-Resident Non-RoZS|dent
Dental Hygiene (BS) 37 36 97.3% 1 2.7%
Dentistry (MS) 1 1 100% 0
Dentistry (PhD) 17 1 5.9% 16 94.1%
Dentistry (DDS) 526 428 81.4% 98 18.6%
Dentistry Post Graduate 61 40 65.6% 21 34.4%

642 506 78.8% 136 21.2%

Headcount by Race

Race

Program Total Asian Black Hispanic Multiple Races Non-Resident Alien Unknown White
Dental Hygiene (BS) 37 5 3 2 3 0 0 24
Dentistry (MS) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Dentistry (PhD) 17 0 0 0 0 16 0 1
Dentistry (DDS) 526 106 56 38 25 15 22 264
Dentistry Post Graduate 61 20 2 6 2 10 1 20
642 131 61 46 30 41 23 310

Dentistry



